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NAME POSITION EMAIL 
Kiersten Sloneker Committee Co-Chair Kiersten.sloneker@hcpak12.org 
David Thompson Committee Co-Chair David.thompson@hcpak12.org 
Susan Vang HCPA Board Chair Susan.vang@hcpak12.org 

Heidi Pendroy Committee Secretary Heidi.pendroy@hcpak12.org 

Joseph Norby-White Committee Member Joseph.norby-white@hcpak12.org 

Kyle Seeley Committee Member Kyle.seeley@hcpak12.org 

Kaethe Eltawely Committee Member Kaethe.eltawely@hcpak12.org 

Pa Kou Vang Committee Member Pakou.vang@hcpak12.org 

Daniel Schmidt HCPA Board Member/Committee Member Daniel.schmidt@hcpak12.org 

 


